

Union of India etc Vs Jatinder Singh Gill etc.

R/ARB/17/2020

Present:- Sh. R.P. Sharma, Adv., counsel for the objectors

File put up before me being duty officer. Fresh file has been received by way of entrustment. It be registered. Let, notice be issued to respondents for 08.10.2020.

File be put up before the concerned court on that date.

September 15, 2020
Heena Stenographer -III

(Poonam Bansal)
ADJ, Sangrur. UID No. PB-0190
(Duty Officer)