

Indusind Bank Vs. Tejinder Singh

ARB-17-2021

Present: Sh. Ankush Sharma, Advocate for petitioner.
Sh. Harbant Singh, Adv. Counsel for the respondents.

Reply by the respondents not filed. Adjournment requested.

On request, the present case is adjourned to 12.05.2022 for filing reply by the respondents.

Date of order: 29.03.2022
Vikas Kohli

(Deepika Singh)
ADJ/Mohali
UID No.PB0222